
Over the Rainbow Playschool 

 

Term Dates 2024 - 2025 

 

Autumn Term 

Monday 2nd September 2024 – Friday 13th December 2024 

Half term: Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November (inclusive) 

 

Spring Term 

Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 

Half term: Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February (inclusive) 

 

Summer Term 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 18th July 2025 

Half term: Monday 26th May – Friday 30thMay (inclusive) 

Bank Holiday: Monday 5thMay  

 

 

Headcount Dates (to be advised by West Sussex, so these are a guide): 

Autumn Term: Thursday 19th September 2024 

Spring Term: Thursday 15th January 2025 

Summer Term: Thursday 7th May 2025 


